Prize Name

Male Overall 1st
Male Overall 2nd
Male Overall 3rd
Male Overall 4th
Male Overall 5th
Male Overall 6th
Male Overall 7th
Male Overall 8th
Male Overall 9th
Male Overall 10th

Male Vet 40 1st
Male Vet 40 2nd
Male Vet 40 3rd
Male Vet 45 1st
Male Vet 45 2nd
Male Vet 45 3rd

Male Vet 50 1st
Male Vet 50 2nd

Male Vet 55 1st
Male Vet 55 2nd

Male Vet 60 1st

Male Vet 65 1st

Male Vet 70 1st

Male Vet 75 1st

Male Vet 80 1st

Male Junior 1st

Female Overall 1st
Female Overall 2nd
Female Overall 3rd
Female Overall 4th
Female Overall 5th

Female Vet 35 1st

Female Vet 35 2nd

Female Vet 35 3rd

First Name

Mohammad
Michael
Peter

Gavin

Jim
Jonathan
Lee

Jamie
Michael

Joe

Matthew
Chris
Paul

Robert
Paul

Stuart

Mark
Ed

Colin
Stephen

David
Mervyn
Mike
Brian
John
Sonny
Eleanor
Kirsty
Sophie
Lauren
Sara
Helen

Anna
Lindsay

Last Name

Abu-Rezeq
Kallenberg
Mackrell
Tomlinson
Hickinbottom
Cleaver
Athersmith
Lambie
Barker
Walton

Shaw
Standidge
Fauset

Affleck
Jones

Doyle

Russell
Fazakerley

Bishop
Watmough

Walker
Ward
Walker
Symonds
Swift
Dean
Whyman-Davis
Longley
Wood
Cooper
Willhoit
Waugh

Hollingworth
Skinner



Female Vet 40 1st  Diane McVey

Female Vet 40 2nd Rebecca Harrison

Female Vet 40 3rd  Faye Lightowler

Female Vet 45 1st  Toni Alcaraz

Female Vet 45 2nd Dawn Richardson

Female Vet 50 1st  Sarah Davis

Female Vet 50 2nd Amanda O'Leary

Female Vet 55 1st  Carol Bird

Female Vet 55 2nd  Sally Malir

Female Vet 60 1st  Penelope Barber

Female Vet 65 1st  Dorothy Kesterton

Female Vet 70 1st  Kate Williamson

Female Vet 75 1st  Elaine Statham

Female Junior 1st  Caitlin Henderson

Male team Jim Hickinbottom, Jamie Lambie, Paul Jones, Paul Bowes,
Female team Anna Hollingworth, Joanne Bentley, Kirsty Stephenson,
Local Male Sean Merryweather

Local Female Alison Halsall



Club

Cardiff Athletics

Leighton Buzzard Athletic Club
Trafford Athletic Club
Shrewsbury AC

Barlick fell runners
Wharfedale Harriers
Shrewsbury AC

Sunderland Harriers & AC
Taunton AC

Chorlton Runners

Vale Royal AC

Dark Peak Fell Runners
Preston Harriers
Shrewsbury AC

Vale Royal AC

Salford Harriers & AC
Manchester Harriers & AC

Warrington AC
Warrington AC

Lancaster & Morecambe AC

Warrington AC

Southport Waterloo AC

Wye Valley Runners

Chorley Athletic and Triathlon Club

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Bridgnorth Running Club
Shrewsbury AC

Stone Master Marathoners
Scunthorpe & District AC

Chip Time Age

1:06:14
1:07:03
1:10:36
1:10:38
1:11:13
1:11:33
1:12:14
1:12:28
1:12:47
1:12:56

1:10:19
1:11:51
1:12:48
1:11:58
1:13:11

1:13:56

1:14:26
1:16:52

1:17:12
1:18:05

1:25:38
1:28:21
1:34:32
1:54:03
2:02:52
1:29:40
1:14:31
1:16:34
1:18:16
1:19:38
1:20:14
1:20:55

1:21:50
1:22:27

37
29
38
39
37
39
37
26
39
24

41
40
46
48
49
48

51
50

60
57

60

65

70

77

80

18

30

43

24

31

30

43

37
36



Wilmslow Running Club
City Of Stoke Ac
Pontefract AC

March AC
Quakers Running Club

Rugby & Northampton AC
Knowle & Dorridge RC

Congleton Harriers
Ilkley Harriers AC

Tipton Harriers

Steel City Striders RC

Eynsham Road Runners

Congleton Harriers

Spectrum Striders

Shrewsbury AC

Stone Master Marathoners

Wrexham Ac
Helsby Running Club

1:22:44
1:25:50
1:26:13

1:25:29
1:26:40

1:27:50
1:29:09

1:33:03
1:35:57

1:40:52

1:43:39

1:54:52

2:08:42

1:55:38

01:13:10
01:32:35

43
41
40

45
48

52
50

58
55

60

67

73

75

17



