Prize Name	First Name	Last Name
Male Overall 1st	Mohammad	Abu-Rezeq
Male Overall 2nd	Michael	Kallenberg
Male Overall 3rd	Peter	Mackrell
Male Overall 4th	Gavin	Tomlinson
Male Overall 5th	Jim	Hickinbottom
Male Overall 6th	Jonathan	Cleaver
Male Overall 7th	Lee	Athersmith
Male Overall 8th	Jamie	Lambie
Male Overall 9th	Michael	Barker
Male Overall 10th	Joe	Walton
Male Vet 40 1st	Matthew	Shaw
Male Vet 40 2nd	Chris	Standidge
Male Vet 40 3rd	Paul	Fauset
Male Vet 45 1st	Robert	Affleck
Male Vet 45 2nd	Paul	Jones
Male Vet 45 3rd	Stuart	Doyle
Male Vet 50 1st	Mark	Russell
Male Vet 50 2nd	Ed	Fazakerley
Male Vet 55 1st	Colin	Bishop
Male Vet 55 2nd	Stephen	Watmough
Male Vet 60 1st	David	Walker
Male Vet 65 1st	Mervyn	Ward
Male Vet 70 1st	Mike	Walker
Male Vet 75 1st	Brian	Symonds
Male Vet 80 1st	John	Swift
Male Junior 1st	Sonny	Dean
Female Overall 1st	Eleanor	Whyman-Davis
Female Overall 2nd	Kirsty	Longley
Female Overall 3rd	Sophie	Wood
Female Overall 4th	Lauren	Cooper
Female Overall 5th	Sara	Willhoit
. Smale Overall Still		
Female Vet 35 1st	Helen	Waugh
Female Vet 35 2nd	Anna	Hollingworth
Female Vet 35 3rd	Lindsay	Skinner

Female Vet 40 1st Female Vet 40 2nd Female Vet 40 3rd	Diane Rebecca Faye	McVey Harrison Lightowler
Female Vet 45 1st Female Vet 45 2nd	Toni Dawn	Alcaraz Richardson
Female Vet 50 1st Female Vet 50 2nd	Sarah Amanda	Davis O'Leary
Female Vet 55 1st Female Vet 55 2nd	Carol Sally	Bird Malir
Female Vet 60 1st	Penelope	Barber
Female Vet 65 1st	Dorothy	Kesterton
Female Vet 70 1st	Kate	Williamson
Female Vet 75 1st	Elaine	Statham

Male team	Jim Hickinbottom, Jamie Lambie, Paul Jones, Paul Bowes,
Female team	Anna Hollingworth, Joanne Bentley, Kirsty Stephenson,

Henderson

Local Male	Sean	Merryweather
Local Female	Alison	Halsall

Caitlin

Female Junior 1st

Club	Chip Time Age	
	1:06:14	37
Cardiff Athletics	1:07:03	29
Leighton Buzzard Athletic Club	1:10:36	38
Trafford Athletic Club	1:10:38	39
Shrewsbury AC	1:11:13	37
Barlick fell runners	1:11:33	39
Wharfedale Harriers	1:12:14	37
Shrewsbury AC	1:12:28	26
Sunderland Harriers & AC	1:12:47	39
Taunton AC	1:12:56	24
Chorlton Runners	1:10:19	41
Vale Royal AC	1:11:51	40
Dark Peak Fell Runners	1:12:48	46
Preston Harriers	1:11:58	48
Shrewsbury AC	1:13:11	49
Vale Royal AC	1:13:56	48
Salford Harriers & AC	1:14:26	51
Manchester Harriers & AC	1:16:52	50
Warrington A C	1:17:12	60
Warrington A C	1:18:05	57
Lancaster & Morecambe AC	1:25:38	60
Warrington A C	1:28:21	65
Southport Waterloo AC	1:34:32	70
Wye Valley Runners	1:54:03	77
Chorley Athletic and Triathlon Club	2:02:52	80
	1:29:40	18
	1:14:31	30
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC	1:16:34	43
Sale Harriers Manchester	1:18:16	24
Bridgnorth Running Club	1:19:38	31
Shrewsbury AC	1:20:14	30
	1,20,17	30
	1:20:55	43
Stone Master Marathoners	1:21:50	37
Scunthorpe & District AC	1:22:27	36

Wilmslow Running Club City Of Stoke Ac Pontefract AC	1:22:44 1:25:50 1:26:13	43 41 40
March AC Quakers Running Club	1:25:29 1:26:40	45 48
Rugby & Northampton AC Knowle & Dorridge RC	1:27:50 1:29:09	52 50
Congleton Harriers Ilkley Harriers AC	1:33:03 1:35:57	58 55
Tipton Harriers	1:40:52	60
Steel City Striders RC	1:43:39	67
Eynsham Road Runners	1:54:52	73
Congleton Harriers	2:08:42	75
Spectrum Striders	1:55:38	17

Shrewsbury AC Stone Master Marathoners

Wrexham Ac 01:13:10 Helsby Running Club 01:32:35